
Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

50m / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 34       Vent : NC
1 DURAND Charlyse 2478890 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 7''89 35

2 BRUEL Emma 1950267 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 8''08 33

3 BORNIL Clarisse 2493728 POF /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 8''27 31

4 HUMBERT SOYHIER Ema 2071838 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 8''39 30

5 CLEMENT Deborah 2303972 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8''64 28

6 SILES Gabrielle 2218567 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8''92 25

7 KEITA Hawa-binta 2445429 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 9''16 22

8 PANIZ Emrysse 1795515 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 9''17 22

50m / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 36       Vent : NC
1 ROBINO Liz 2515133 POF /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 7''97 34

2 THOMAS Louise 2336447 POF /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 8''00 34

3 GRENADE Jade 2454158 POF /13 Association Sportive Agnetz At 60 H-F 8''38 30

4 AVENEL Maelys 2475684 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8''43 30

5 CLEROY Madeline 2452566 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''80 26

6 SOUFI Ines 2492054 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 9''21 22

7 DE PAIVA Lea 2356934 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 9''33 21

8 MELLIER Lisa 2123000 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 9''33 21

50m / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 38       Vent : NC
1 OLYMPIO Nell 2051994 POF /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 8''15 32

2 DUBOILLE TRONNET Meline 2347119 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''31 31

3 TREILLY Nina 2469462 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''36 30

4 PERIGNON Soraya 2202001 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 8''86 25

5 MUCH Pauline 2285433 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 9''14 23

6 SEDJAI Tasnime 2471877 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 9''38 20

7 BROU Naomy 2492047 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 9''41 20

8 CROZIER Romane 2362014 POF /13 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 9''48 19

1 000m / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 49
1 WROBEL Lena (Pol) 2305499 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 4'05''10 20

2 BLANCO Lena 2406667 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 4'10''11 19

3 ROBERT COLLERY Elyne 2222470 POF /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 4'11''11 18

4 COURVILLE Louise 2466951 POF /13 Eac Meru 60 H-F 4'25''65 15

5 HANUSSE MALLET Celia 2219137 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 4'33''66 13

6 JUDITH Alia 2136490 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 4'39''02 12

7 STOPIN DELVAEYE Lola 2498588 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 4'44''63 11

8 BELDAME Lola 2415065 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 4'59''33 8

50m Haies (65) / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 46       Vent : NC
1 FORTAS Eva 2243497 POF /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 9''88 26

2 ARNOULD POUGARY Aliyah 2325225 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 10''45 20

3 ABON Alix 2308551 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 10''46 20

4 DUCHOSSOY Blandine 2276670 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 10''54 20

5 NYSSENS Celia 2314181 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 10''87 18
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

50m Haies (65) / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 47       Vent : NC
1 IZO-BETA Savannah 2462941 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 9''95 25

2 LEON Taliah 2513228 POF / Eac Meru 60 H-F 10''50 20

3 OSSENT Lola 2303546 POF /13 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 11''65 13

4 MONTES Liv 2446441 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 12''46 9

5 KA Maimouta 2516377 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 13''96 4

Hauteur / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 CLEMENT Deborah 2303972 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 1m22 31

2 IZO-BETA Savannah 2462941 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 1m10 25

2 DUCHOSSOY Blandine 2276670 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 1m10 25

4 WROBEL Lena (Pol) 2305499 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 1m05 22

4 THOMAS Louise 2336447 POF /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 1m05 22

6 BELDAME Lola 2415065 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 1m00 20

6 ABON Alix 2308551 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 1m00 20

8 HERZI Lina 2286550 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F m95 17

9 VRANCKEN Ninon 2390555 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F m90 15

10 OSSENT Lola 2303546 POF /13 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F m85 12
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Longueur / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 OLYMPIO Nell 2051994 POF /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 3m30 (NC) 23

2 BRUEL Emma 1950267 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 3m11 (NC) 21

3 HUMBERT SOYHIER Ema 2071838 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 3m07 (NC) 20

4 ARNOULD POUGARY Aliyah 2325225 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m94 (NC) 19

5 DURAND Charlyse 2478890 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m92 (NC) 19

6 FORTAS Eva 2243497 POF /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 2m83 (NC) 18

7 AVENEL Maelys 2475684 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m82 (NC) 18

7 JUDITH Alia 2136490 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 2m82 (NC) 18

9 SILES Gabrielle 2218567 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m74 (NC) 17

10 PATRY Shanna 2463065 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 2m73 (NC) 17

11 ROBERT COLLERY Elyne 2222470 POF /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 2m70 (NC) 17

12 BORNIL Clarisse 2493728 POF /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 2m69 (NC) 16

13 NYSSENS Celia 2314181 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m63 (NC) 16

13 HANUSSE MALLET Celia 2219137 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m63 (NC) 16

15 CROZIER Romane 2362014 POF /13 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m62 (NC) 16

16 COURVILLE Louise 2466951 POF /13 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m55 (NC) 15

17 MELLIER Lisa 2123000 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m50 (NC) 15

18 DE PAIVA Lea 2356934 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m42 (NC) 14

19 STOPIN DELVAEYE Lola 2498588 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m41 (NC) 14

20 SOUFI Ines 2492054 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m38 (NC) 13

21 LEON Taliah 2513228 POF / Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m34 (NC) 13

22 DUBOILLE TRONNET Meline 2347119 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m33 (NC) 13

22 PERIGNON Soraya 2202001 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 2m33 (NC) 13

22 LARBI Assia 2172889 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m33 (NC) 13

25 KEITA Hawa-binta 2445429 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 2m29 (NC) 12

25 TREILLY Nina 2469462 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m29 (NC) 12

27 PANIZ Emrysse 1795515 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m25 (NC) 12

28 CLEROY Madeline 2452566 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m23 (NC) 11

29 SEDJAI Tasnime 2471877 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m22 (NC) 11

29 BLANCO Lena 2406667 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 2m22 (NC) 11

31 MUCH Pauline 2285433 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m05 (NC) 8

32 BROU Naomy 2492047 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m01 (NC) 7

33 KA Maimouta 2516377 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 1m59 (NC) 1

DAYDE Emma 2442609 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F DNS (NC)

Triple Saut / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 MICHAUX Juliette 2465606 POF /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 5m86 (NC) 10

2 ROBINO Liz 2515133 POF /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 5m80 (NC) 10

3 MONTES Liv 2446441 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 5m60 (NC) 8

4 SAIU FURTADO Jade 2444122 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 5m31 (NC) 5
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 HUMBERT SOYHIER Ema 2071838 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6m91 20

2 ARNOULD POUGARY Aliyah 2325225 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 6m43 17

3 SOUFI Ines 2492054 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 6m30 17

4 LEON Taliah 2513228 POF / Eac Meru 60 H-F 6m13 16

5 BRUEL Emma 1950267 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 6m08 15

6 LARBI Assia 2172889 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 5m67 13

7 BROU Naomy 2492047 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 5m40 12

8 STOPIN DELVAEYE Lola 2498588 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 4m52 8

9 COURVILLE Louise 2466951 POF /13 Eac Meru 60 H-F 3m97 3

10 BLANCO Lena 2406667 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 3m80 2

1 000m Marche / POF (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 18
1 VRANCKEN Ninon 2390555 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 6'46''94 22

2 LARBI Assia 2172889 POF /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6'47''86 21

3 PATRY Shanna 2463065 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 6'49''59 21

4 MICHAUX Juliette 2465606 POF /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 7'23''55 14

5 HERZI Lina 2286550 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 7'36''00 11

6 SAIU FURTADO Jade 2444122 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 7'36''12 11

Pouss-disque (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 BORNIL Clarisse 2493728 POF /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 13m30 20

2 KEITA Hawa-binta 2445429 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 13m00 20

3 CLEMENT Deborah 2303972 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 12m66 19

4 IZO-BETA Savannah 2462941 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 12m33 18

5 DUCHOSSOY Blandine 2276670 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 11m73 17

6 ABON Alix 2308551 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 10m73 15

7 MELLIER Lisa 2123000 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 10m08 14

8 THOMAS Louise 2336447 POF /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 9m91 13

9 AVENEL Maelys 2475684 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8m72 11

10 PATRY Shanna 2463065 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 8m31 10

11 CROZIER Romane 2362014 POF /13 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8m08 10

12 HANUSSE MALLET Celia 2219137 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 7m22 8

13 HERZI Lina 2286550 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 7m21 8

14 SEDJAI Tasnime 2471877 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 6m72 7

15 DE PAIVA Lea 2356934 POF /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 6m56 7

16 OSSENT Lola 2303546 POF /13 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 4m91 3

17 PERIGNON Soraya 2202001 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 3m70 1

OLYMPIO Nell 2051994 POF /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F DNS

MUCH Pauline 2285433 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F DNS
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Pouss-ballonde (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 ROBERT COLLERY Elyne 2222470 POF /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 19m82 19

2 OLYMPIO Nell 2051994 POF /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 19m66 19

3 FORTAS Eva 2243497 POF /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 17m49 14

4 DURAND Charlyse 2478890 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 17m07 14

5 MICHAUX Juliette 2465606 POF /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 15m00 10

6 WROBEL Lena (Pol) 2305499 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 14m45 8

7 KA Maimouta 2516377 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 13m78 8

8 PANIZ Emrysse 1795515 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 13m73 8

9 ROBINO Liz 2515133 POF /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 13m61 8

10 NYSSENS Celia 2314181 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 13m30 7

11 DUBOILLE TRONNET Meline 2347119 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 13m02 7

12 SILES Gabrielle 2218567 POF /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 12m26 6

13 JUDITH Alia 2136490 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 12m21 6

14 CLEROY Madeline 2452566 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 11m64 6

15 SAIU FURTADO Jade 2444122 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 10m50 5

16 TREILLY Nina 2469462 POF /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8m93 3

17 MUCH Pauline 2285433 POF /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8m06 3

18 MONTES Liv 2446441 POF /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 5m39 1

BELDAME Lola 2415065 POF /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F NM

50m / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 45       Vent : NC
1 CHOBERT-BABOVIC Goran 2193745 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''53 28

2 FORET Danny 2108248 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''56 28

3 ROUABAH Abdallah 2384737 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 8''63 27

4 BEKRI Adel 2399977 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 8''77 26

5 CREMEAUX Clement 2087281 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 9''11 22

6 SEGURENS Andreas 2454818 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 9''18 22

7 PECOURT Axel 2489490 POM /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 10''07 13

50m / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 48       Vent : NC
1 BONNARD Idris 2328341 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 7''71 36

2 DOPPIA Lorenzo 2461871 POM /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 7''85 35

3 CHOBERT-BABOVIC Kaleho 2193738 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''56 28

4 DEFFAUX Maxime 2219156 POM /13 Eac Meru 60 H-F 8''72 26

5 POUPART Gael 2009481 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 8''76 26

6 FRECINAT Loick 2471456 POM /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 8''80 26

7 CLAIRE Jorys 2314185 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8''85 25

50m / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 50       Vent : NC
1 PAYS Mateo 2387085 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 7''98 34

2 COUTAU Sami 2100779 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 8''41 29

3 LAGARDE Nils 2387100 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8''50 29

4 LALA Morgan 2240046 POM /12 Association Sportive Agnetz At 60 H-F 8''92 24

5 HEIRMAN Nathan 2058478 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 8''96 24

6 MHIRI Mahel 2311410 POM /13 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 9''24 21
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

50m / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 52       Vent : NC
1 BOULBINA Yanis 2116923 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 8''34 30

2 BERNET Tom 2309881 POM /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 8''44 29

3 LEVIEILLE Sacha 2443382 POM /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 9''25 21

4 HAIDA Sofiane 2500488 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 9''50 19

5 DUPIRE Theo 2387064 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 10''45 9

LECOMTE Timeo 2211689 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F DNS

1 000m / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 57
1 DUCIEL Mael 2299936 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 3'42''99 27

2 FAUVAUX Titouan 2239567 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 3'44''21 27

3 DOURLEN Merlin 2274034 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 3'44''78 27

4 THIERRY Marius 2481416 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 3'49''06 25

5 DENEUX Hugo 2205550 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 3'52''97 24

6 HARDY Mathei 2272730 POM /13 Association Sportive Agnetz At 60 H-F 3'53''93 24

7 BOUDROUSS Chahine 2210369 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 3'59''84 22

8 BOILE DE ASCENCAO Ruben 2300231 POM /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 4'00''04 22

9 LEPELLEY Nolan 2122983 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 4'02''50 21

10 MONGE-SIMON Eden 2296214 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 4'08''54 19

11 LALA Morgan 2240046 POM /12 Association Sportive Agnetz At 60 H-F 4'09''30 19

12 VAN DAMME Lylian 2477447 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 4'09''41 19

13 BONNEROT Lorys 2406671 POM /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 4'16''47 17

14 BONNAY Aubertin 2368944 POM /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 4'17''87 17

CHOBERT-BABOVIC Goran 2193745 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F DNS

50m Haies (65) / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 37       Vent : NC
1 L ANTHOEN Arthur 2375015 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 9''53 29

2 AIT-ALT Haron 2496426 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 10''01 24

3 VANZEL Hethan 2488722 POM /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 10''81 17

4 GUIBERT Jules 2511708 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 10''85 18

5 MOLLET Jean 2468507 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 11''57 14

50m Haies (65) / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 38       Vent : NC
1 MINFIR Warren 2349529 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 9''93 25

2 PETRIS Layan 2484164 POM /13 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 10''27 22

3 GODON Mathis 2449083 POM / Eac Meru 60 H-F 10''32 21

4 VIJAYAKUMAR-BHARRGAV (Ind) 2114880 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 12''04 11

5 BLAIS William 2145743 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 12''05 11
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Hauteur / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 CHOBERT-BABOVIC Goran 2193745 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 1m19 30

2 DOURLEN Merlin 2274034 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 1m15 27

2 PELLETIER Leandre 2148742 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 1m15 27

2 BONNARD Idris 2328341 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 1m15 27

5 LEPELLEY Nolan 2122983 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 1m10 25

6 MINFIR Warren 2349529 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 1m05 22

7 FERET Leo 2033076 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 1m00 20

7 DENEUX Hugo 2205550 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 1m00 20

9 ASRAOUI Mohamed 2462957 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F m95 17

9 BONNAY Aubertin 2368944 POM /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F m95 17

11 CHIDEKH Imran 2289770 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F m85 12

12 DUMOUCHY Enzo 2463058 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F m80 10
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Longueur / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 DOPPIA Lorenzo 2461871 POM /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 3m51 (NC) 25

2 PAYS Mateo 2387085 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 3m44 (NC) 24

3 LAGARDE Nils 2387100 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 3m33 (NC) 23

4 L ANTHOEN Arthur 2375015 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 3m28 (NC) 23

5 DUCIEL Mael 2299936 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 3m25 (NC) 23

6 THIERRY Marius 2481416 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 3m10 (NC) 21

7 CREMEAUX Clement 2087281 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 3m08 (NC) 21

8 FAUVAUX Titouan 2239567 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 3m07 (NC) 21

9 CLAIRE Jorys 2314185 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m96 (NC) 20

9 COUTAU Sami 2100779 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m96 (NC) 20

11 GODON Mathis 2449083 POM / Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m91 (NC) 19

11 FORET Danny 2108248 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m91 (NC) 19

13 AIT-ALT Haron 2496426 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 2m90 (NC) 19

14 BOILE DE ASCENCAO Ruben 2300231 POM /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 2m89 (NC) 19

15 GUIBERT Jules 2511708 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 2m84 (NC) 18

16 VANZEL Hethan 2488722 POM /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 2m83 (NC) 18

17 MONGE-SIMON Eden 2296214 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m78 (NC) 18

18 TIMEO Pierre 2323067 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m75 (NC) 18

19 CHOBERT-BABOVIC Kaleho 2193738 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m74 (NC) 17

19 POUPART Gael 2009481 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 2m74 (NC) 17

21 DEFER Loic 2276580 POM /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 2m73 (NC) 17

22 ROUABAH Abdallah 2384737 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m71 (NC) 17

23 FRECINAT Loick 2471456 POM /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 2m70 (NC) 17

24 VAN DAMME Lylian 2477447 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m66 (NC) 17

25 DEFFAUX Maxime 2219156 POM /13 Eac Meru 60 H-F 2m64 (NC) 16

26 SEGURENS Andreas 2454818 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 2m61 (NC) 16

27 BERNET Tom 2309881 POM /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 2m59 (NC) 16

28 PETRIS Layan 2484164 POM /13 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m56 (NC) 16

29 BEKRI Adel 2399977 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 2m49 (NC) 15

30 BLAIS William 2145743 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m33 (NC) 13

31 MOLLET Jean 2468507 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m27 (NC) 13

32 BENDJOUADI Solan 2498551 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 2m18 (NC) 11

33 HEIRMAN Nathan 2058478 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 2m15 (NC) 10

34 DUPIRE Theo 2387064 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 2m00 (NC) 7

35 LEVIEILLE Sacha 2443382 POM /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 1m63 (NC) 1

36 PECOURT Axel 2489490 POM /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 1m39 (NC) 1

Triple Saut / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 KIFFER Thomas 2367943 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6m30 (NC) 15

2 VIJAYAKUMAR-BHARRGAV (Ind) 2114880 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6m23 (NC) 14

3 MHIRI Mahel 2311410 POM /13 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 5m67 (NC) 9

4 LAVARENNE Bryan 2049278 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 5m18 (NC) 4

BONNEROT Lorys 2406671 POM /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F NM (NC) 1
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Poids (2 Kg) / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 PAYS Mateo 2387085 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 6m59 18

2 VAN DAMME Lylian 2477447 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 6m21 16

3 PELLETIER Leandre 2148742 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6m11 16

4 FAUVAUX Titouan 2239567 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6m06 15

5 LAGARDE Nils 2387100 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 5m80 14

6 LAVARENNE Bryan 2049278 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 5m72 14

7 GUIBERT Jules 2511708 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 5m59 13

8 CREMEAUX Clement 2087281 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 5m42 12

9 FRECINAT Loick 2471456 POM /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 4m91 10

10 BONNAY Aubertin 2368944 POM /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 4m75 9

11 MONGE-SIMON Eden 2296214 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 4m61 8

12 BOILE DE ASCENCAO Ruben 2300231 POM /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 4m42 7

13 ROUABAH Abdallah 2384737 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 4m37 7

14 MOLLET Jean 2468507 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 3m76 1

15 TIMEO Pierre 2323067 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 3m64 1

DUPIRE Theo 2387064 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F NM 1

1 000m Marche / POM (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 35
1 FERET Leo 2033076 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6'23''15 26

2 DEFER Loic 2276580 POM /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 6'29''27 25

3 BENDJOUADI Solan 2498551 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 6'39''26 23

4 ASRAOUI Mohamed 2462957 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 6'55''92 20

5 PELLETIER Leandre 2148742 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 7'02''67 18

6 KIFFER Thomas 2367943 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 7'02''77 18

7 TIMEO Pierre 2323067 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 7'30''54 13

8 DUMOUCHY Enzo 2463058 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 7'50''64 9

9 CHIDEKH Imran 2289770 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 8'01''81 6
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Meru (Stade Maurice César)  le 20 mai 2023

Championnats de l'Oise poussins par équipe
278548

CDOA - EACM

Pouss-disque (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 DUCIEL Mael 2299936 POM /12 Eac Meru 60 H-F 15m13 24

2 COUTAU Sami 2100779 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 14m75 23

3 MINFIR Warren 2349529 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 14m03 22

4 AIT-ALT Haron 2496426 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 13m46 20

5 FORET Danny 2108248 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 13m18 20

6 L ANTHOEN Arthur 2375015 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 12m78 19

7 DOURLEN Merlin 2274034 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 12m73 19

8 CHIDEKH Imran 2289770 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 12m33 18

9 NASCIMENTO Nolan 2473356 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 11m24 16

10 BLAIS William 2145743 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 10m85 15

11 CLAIRE Jorys 2314185 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 10m56 15

12 VIJAYAKUMAR-BHARRGAV (Ind) 2114880 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 10m50 15

13 ASRAOUI Mohamed 2462957 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 10m05 14

14 THIERRY Marius 2481416 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 9m49 12

15 DUMOUCHY Enzo 2463058 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 9m18 12

16 BEKRI Adel 2399977 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Montataire Ac 60 H-F 8m90 11

17 HAIDA Sofiane 2500488 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 8m68 11

18 DEFFAUX Maxime 2219156 POM /13 Eac Meru 60 H-F 8m50 11

19 PECOURT Axel 2489490 POM /12 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 8m34 10

20 GODON Mathis 2449083 POM / Eac Meru 60 H-F 8m13 10

21 MHIRI Mahel 2311410 POM /13 Bouc - S/l Froissy Athletic Club 60 H-F 7m71 9

22 HEIRMAN Nathan 2058478 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 7m65 9

23 SEGURENS Andreas 2454818 POM /12 Mouy Atac 60 H-F 7m31 8

24 BOUDROUSS Chahine 2210369 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 6m75 7

25 POUPART Gael 2009481 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 4m79 3

Pouss-ballonde (20/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1
1 KIFFER Thomas 2367943 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 14m79 9

2 DEFER Loic 2276580 POM /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 13m97 8

3 BONNEROT Lorys 2406671 POM /13 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 12m71 7

4 CHOBERT-BABOVIC Goran 2193745 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 12m47 6

5 FERET Leo 2033076 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 12m34 6

6 DOPPIA Lorenzo 2461871 POM /12 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 12m33 6

7 DENEUX Hugo 2205550 POM /13 Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 60 H-F 12m00 6

8 BONNARD Idris 2328341 POM /12 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F 11m74 6

9 BOULBINA Yanis 2116923 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Ea Creil 60 H-F 11m72 6

10 VANZEL Hethan 2488722 POM /13 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 H-F 11m19 5

11 LEPELLEY Nolan 2122983 POM /12 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 10m27 4

12 BERNET Tom 2309881 POM /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 8m59 3

13 PETRIS Layan 2484164 POM /13 Chaumont Vexin Thelle Athletiq 60 H-F 8m28 3

14 LEVIEILLE Sacha 2443382 POM /12 Ac Clermont-sur-oise 60 H-F 7m38 2

15 CHOBERT-BABOVIC Kaleho 2193738 POM /12 Eoa - S/l Vga Attichy 60 H-F 6m68 1

BENDJOUADI Solan 2498551 POM /13 Beauvais Oise Union Club* 60 H-F NM 1
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